2018 NCAA COLLEGE FOOTBALL MATCH-UPS ON COMPASS MEDIA NETWORKS

Day Date Opponents Airtime (ET)
Thurs. Aug. 30,2018 Q @ Northwestern @ Purdue TBA
Sat. Sept. 1, 2018 ”,:"'.". 8 ?!‘_ Florida Atlantic @ Oklahoma TBA

Sat. Sept. 8,2018 Clemson @ Texas A&M TBA
- §
Sat. Sept. 8, 2018 @ é, I' USC @ Stanford TBA
Sat. Sept. 15,2018 & Oklahoma @ lowa State TBA
Sat. Sept. 22,2018 o Texas A&M @ Alabama TBA
{‘
Sat. Sept. 29, 2018 P o T Ohio State @ Penn State TBA
X
> f( 3
Sat. Oct. 6, 2018 @9 'ﬁl ° ‘ Florida State @ Miami TBA
=
\"
Sat. Oct. 6,2018 ___',:"'.'. 2 ‘ o>, Texas (@ Oklahoma TBA
Sat. Oct. 13,2018 :?!‘_ é I Michigan State (@ Penn State TBA
f
Sat. Oct. 20, 2018 . Qa Ohio State @ Purdue TBA
e o
Sat. Oct. 27,2018 é’i Q Wisconsin (@ Northwestern TBA
Fri. Now. 3, 2018 & a Oklahoma @ Texas Tech TBA
Sat. Now. 10, 2018 _& Mississippi State @ Alabama TBA
%
Sat. Nov. 10, 2018 /] I ), Oklahoma State @ Oklahoma TBA
4 v 0 i L
Sat. Nov. 17,2018 a ;’f ‘:“ West Virginia @ Oklahoma State TBA
Fri. Nov. 23, 2018 Nebraska @ lowa TBA
Sat. Nov. 24,2018 Auburn @ Alabama TBA

Sat. Dec. 1, 2018 ( ) GAME Big Ten Championship Game TBA
CHAMPIONSHIP

Times TBA - All broadcasts begin 15 minutes before kick-off. Announcers TBA. Roster | Streaming Player @ www.sports.compassmedianetworks.com. Find out more about Compass Media Networks

Sports, visit www.compassmedianetworks.com/index.php/sports




